REF.  CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT LIST REF. CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT |
1 419133-4 PIN CAP PC 13 516940-7  ARMATURE ASSY 110-110V

'[ YLLLIC L L L 001-1  416449-8 PIN CAP PC 13 516943-1  ARMATURE ASSY 220V PC

== A9020 001-2  419133-4 PIN CAP PC D10 INC. 121415
0001A  419133-4  PIN CAP PC 013-1 516944-9  ARMATURE ASSY 240V PC
001A1  416449-8 PIN CAP PC D10 INC. 121415
001A2  419133-4  PIN CAP PC 13A  516943-1  ARMATURE ASSY 220V PC
001B  419133-4 PIN CAP PC 13A  516940-7  ARMATURE ASSY 100-110V  PC
001B1  416449-8 PIN CAP PC D10 INC. 121415
111B2  419133-4  PIN CAP PC 13A  516944-9  ARMATURE ASSY 240V PC
2 233292-8 COMPRESSION SPRING 12 PC D10 INC. 121415
002A  233292-8 COMPRESSION SPRING 12 PC 13A1  516944-9 ARMATURE ASS'
002B  233292-8 COMPRESSION SPRING 12 PC D10 INC. 121415
3 266373-3 TAPPING SCREW 5X35 PC 13B  516943-1 ARMATURE ASSY 220V
003A  266373-3 TAPPING SCREW 5X35 PC D10 INC. 121415
003B 266373-3 TAPPING SCREW 5X35 PC 13B1  516944-9 ARMATURE ASSY 240V
003C  266373-3 TAPPING SCREW 5X35 PC D10 INC. 121415
003D  266373-3 TAPPING SCREW 5X35 PC 13C  516940-7 ARMATURE ASSY 11-110V
4 419144-9 BUMPER PC D10 INC. 121415
004A  419144-9 BUMPER PC 13D 516943-1 ARMATURE ASSY 220V PC
004B 419144-9 BUMPER PC D10 INC. 121415
004C 419144-9 BUMPER PC 13D1  516944-9 ARMATURE ASSY 240V PC
004D 419144-9 BUMPER PC D10 INC. 121415
5 154685-5 GEAR HOUSING COMP PC 14 681630-2 INSULATION WASHER
c10 262118-7 FELT RING 18 PC 14A  681630-2 INSULATION WASHER PC
005A 154685-5 GEAR HOUSING COMP PC 14B  681630-2 INSULATION WASHER
c10 262118-7 FELT RING 18 PC 14C  681630-2 INSULATION WASHER PC
005B 154685-5 GEAR HOUSING COMP PC 14D 681630-2 INSULATION WASHER
c10 262118-7 FELT RING 18 PC 15 210075-3 BALL BEARING 6200DDW  PC
005D 154685-5 GEAR HOUSING COMP PC 15A  210075-3 BALL BEARING 6200DDW
c10 262118-7 FELT RING 18 PC 158 210075-3 BALL BEARING 6200DDW  PC
6 252194-9 HEX. NUT M8 PC 15C  210075-3 BALL BEARING 6200DDW  PC
006A 252194-9 HEX. NUT M8 PC 15D 210075-3 BALL BEARING 6200DDW  PC
006B 252194-9  HEX. NUT M8 PC 16 419135-0 BAFFLE PLATE  PC
006C 252194-9 HEX. NUT M8 PC 16A 4191350 BAFFLE PLATE ~ PC
006D 252194-9 HEX. NUT M8 PC 16B  419135-0 BAFFLE PLATE  PC
7 227490-4 SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 12 PC 16C 4191350 BAFFLE PLATE  PC
007A 227490-4 SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 12 PC 16D 4191350 BAFFLE PLATE ~ PC
007B 227490-4 SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 12 PC 17 526156-6 FIELD ASSY 115V PC
007C 227490-4 SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 12 PC 17 526159-0 FIELD ASSY 240V
007D 227490-4 SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 12 PC C10  654197-3 RING TERMINAL PC
8 211132-0  BALL BEARING 6301DDW PC C20  654502-4 CONNECTOR P-2 PC
008A 211132-0  BALL BEARING 6301DDW PC 171 526159-0 FIELD ASSY 240V
008B 211132-0 BALL BEARING 6301DDW PC C10  654197-3 RING TERMINAL PC
008C 211132-0 BALL BEARING 6301DDW PC C20  654502-4 RING TERMINAL PC
008D 211132-0  BALL BEARING 6301DDW PC 17A  526159-0 FIELD ASSY 240V PC
9 262085-6 RUBBERRING 38  PC 17A  526156-6 FIELD ASSY 115V PC
009A 262085-6 RUBBERRING38  PC C10  654197-3 RING TERMINAL PC
009B 262085-6 RUBBERRING 38  PC C20  654502-4 CONNECTOR P-2 PC
009C 262085-6 RUBBERRING38  PC 17A1  526159-0 FIELD ASSY 240V PC
- 2008108 009D 262085-6 RUBBERRING38  PC C10  654197-3 RING TERMINAL PC

10 267299-8 FLAT WASHER20  PC C20  654502-4 CONNECTOR P-2 PC
10A 267299-8 FLATWASHER20 PC 17B 526159-0 FIELD ASSY 240V PC
10B 267299-8 FLAT WASHER20  PC C10  654197-3 RING TERMINAL PC
10C 267299-8 FLATWASHER20 PC C20  654502-4 CONNECTOR P-2 PC
10D 267299-8 FLATWASHER20 PC 17B1  526159-0 FIELD ASSY 240V PC
11 962211-4 RETAINING RING R-42 PC C10  654197-3 RING TERMINAL PC
1A 962211-4 RETAINING RING R-42 PC C20  654502-4 CONNECTOR P-2 PC
11B 962211-4 RETAINING RING R-42 PC 17C  526156-6 FIELD ASSY 115V PC
11C 962211-4 RETAINING RING R-42 PC C10  654197-3 RING TERMINAL PC
11D 962211-4 RETAINING RING R-42 PC C20  654502-4 CONNECTOR P-2 PC
12 240081-4 FAN 80 PC 17D 526159-0 FIELD ASSY 240V PC
12A 240081-4 FAN 80 PC C10  654197-3 RING TERMINAL PC
12B 240081-4 FAN 80 PC C20  654502-4 CONNECTOR P-2 PC
12C 240081-4 FAN 80 PC 17D1  526159-0 FIELD ASSY 240V PC
12D 240081-4 FAN 80 PC C10  654197-3 RING TERMINAL  PC



